FORM PTC-152E (Rev. 6-63) OMB No. 0651 - 771 (see, 4/64) Tab settle m ===================================	12-09-199	MR1111-436
TOWN HSU DEC 0 7 1998 Additional names of conveying party(les) at	-7-9 8 tached? © Yes 21 No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: LUNDAR ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. Address: No. 28. Lane 764, Chung Shan N. Rd., Yung Kang City,
3. Nature of conveyance: © Assignment © Security Agreement © Other	C Merger Change of Name	Tainan Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. City: Tainan Country: Taiwan, R.O.C.
Execution Cate: 10/26/98		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Yes 20 No
If this document is being filed toge A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/096,137	ther with a new application	the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be many	Additional numbers atta m correspondence ailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: MORTON J. ROSENE Internal Address: ROSENBERG, BILKER	ERG. ESQ.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 © Enclosed • Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3444 ELLICOT SUITE 105	T CENTER DRIVE	8. Deposit account number:
1998 MEDIER 00000044 23036137 581 40.00 09	MD ZIP: 21043	(Altach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. MORTON J. ROSENBERG Name of Person Signing	Water	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of 12/4/98 Signature Date
To	ital number of pages including or	over sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required coversheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Sox Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

Tony HSU WHEREAS, I (we),	
Assignor Naz	
whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter references A ROASTER	*
Title of Dea (hereinafter referred to as "The Design") for which an applicati	
Executed on even date herewith;	ion for Office States Letters Faterit was
□ executed on	•
M filed on 11/5/98 , Serial No.	" 29/096 , 137 .
WHEREAS,	
LUNDAR ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL Assignment Name	LTD.
whose post office address is Tianan Hsien, Tai	
hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the	
United States;	to once right, the and morest in and to the panie in the
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any documents prosecution and maintenance of said application or any other princluding additional documents that may be required to affirm the formation of the said application or any other princluding additional documents that may be required to affirm the said application of	that legally may be required in connection with the filing, ratent application(s) in the United States for said DESIGN, the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said DESIGN, all without
further consideration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, without further communicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request documents a ASSIGNOR's possession or control, and to provide further assurance required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosecution, main encompassed within the terms of this instrument. ASSIGNOR's of theirs, executors, administrators and other legal representatives.	and information concerning the DESIGN that are within nees and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may neenance and defense of any patent application or patent bligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Com DESIGN Patents referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGN for ASSIGNEE'S sole us and behoof; and for the use and behoof full end of the term for which such DESIGN Patents may be g by ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale not been made.	nmissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all EE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, of Assignee's legal representatives and successors, to the granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been
Tony HSU	Oct. 26, 1998
No. 28, Lane 764, Chung Shan N.	Rd., Yung Kang City
Tainan Hsien	Where Signed
Taiwan, R.O.C.	Jong 184
State (Zip) or Country	Signature
<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)	WITNESS: (Optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

Continued on Next Page

PATENT REEL: 9618 FRAME: 0585